

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 17-23, 23A-23G & 31-86 in Civil Appeal No.827-833/1995

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI MATA ROLLED GLASS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For intervention and directions and office report)

Date : 16/12/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv. for
M/s Gagrat & Co., Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Bhatt, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Interlocutory applications to be heard alongwith
appeal.

.SP1

Kalyani. (JANKI BHATIA)@@

AA

COURT MASTER @@

AAAAAAAAA AA AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

@@

A