

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 827-833 OF 1995

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH &amp; ANR.

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

JAI MATA ROLLED GLASS LTD. &amp; ORS.

RESPONDENT (S)

(With appln. For intervention and direction and early hearing and  
with office report)

With

C.A. Nos. 12094-12258/1996 - (With office report)

C.A. Nos. 3545-3562/1991 - (With appln. For intervention and with  
office report)

Date : 20/02/2003 This/These Appeal(s) was/were listed for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv. for

M/s Gagrat &amp; Co., Advs.

Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiya, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-II, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Bhatt, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kalra, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for today.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER